

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Appeal No:128 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	31.08.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants is not available. List the matter on 07.09.2026. <u>NJS,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> Ksj/VRK	